Monitorler

Uriin

49 LENOVO P49w-30 63DBRAT1TK 2K 4MS 60HZ HDMI

21.5 LENOVO THINKVISION E22-28 62B9MAT4TK FHD
60HZ 4MS WLED HDMI DP VGA

27 HP OMEN 27GS 780J4E9 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP IPS

24 LENOVO T24t-20 62C5GAR1TK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 VESA + MULTI TOUCH

31.5 LENOVO T32p-30 63D2GAT1TK 4K (3840x2160) 4MS
60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 PIVOT

Marka

Lenovo

Lenovo

Hp

Lenovo

Lenovo

Stok

5+

Fiyat

1.575,00

199,50

418,95

418,95

735,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD



